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Bowler

Tournament Finals/Statistics

Overall
Matches
W L THometown  4 Games  1 Games  1 Games

Prize
Money

Scratch

Hill Georgette  676 169.0  167 167.0 1285 183.6 247 247.0Teterboro, NJ  0  0  0.)  1 $  185.00

Musciotto Ryan  787 196.8  226 226.0 1426 203.7 225 225.0North Vale, NJ  0  0  0.)  2 $   75.00

Robinson Mark  718 179.5  197 197.0 1151 191.8 236 236.0  0  0  0.)  3 $   50.00

Schlomann Thomas  748 187.0  244 244.0 1191 198.5 199 199.0Saddle Brook, NJ  0  0  0.)  4 $   50.00

Lopez Jose  778 194.5  198 198.0  976 195.2Hillcrest, NJ  0  0  0.)  5

Tripka Andrew  826 206.5  132 132.0  958 191.6  0  0  0.)  6

Andal Rusell  715 178.8  715 178.8  0  0  0.)  7

Caputo Steven  712 178.0  712 178.0  0  0  0.)  8

Wisnewski Thomas  708 177.0  708 177.0Flanders, NJ  0  0  0.)  9

Rodriguez Matthew  693 173.3  693 173.3  0  0  0.) 10

Gaddy Eugene  645 161.3  645 161.3  0  0  0.) 11

Howarth Justin  566 141.5  566 141.5  0  0  0.) 12

Gladney Ibrahiym  542 135.5  542 135.5  0  0  0.) 13

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite



Round 1 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Round 2 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Round 3 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Number of Bowlers

Overall Average
High Game

Overall

   13

    6

    4

   13

169.0

167.0

225.0

175.3

194.0

226.8

180.4

  225

  244

  247

  247

Stepladder Finals  Hill Georgette       195   Musciotto Ryan       188

Honor Scores

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite

Total Prize Money Paid : $  360.00


